
1. CHOOSE YOUR SIZE 
SMALL (320ML)
MEDIUM (550ML)
LARGE (750ML)

2. CHOOSE YOUR BASE
AÇAI, BANANA, BLUEBERRY
AÇAI, RASPBERRY, MANGO
50/50 

3. CHOOSE YOUR FRUIT TOPPINGS
CLASSIC (BLUEBERRY, APPLE) 
NOOSA (BANANA, GRAPE) 

3. CHOOSE YOUR EXTRA TOPPINGS

AÇAÍ BOWLS (V)
GRANOLA & COCONUT FLAKES INCL. 

EXTRA TOPPINGS
PEANUT BUTTER

SALTED PEANUT BUTTER

ALMOND BUTTER

CASHEW BUTTER

CACAO NIBS

CHOCO DROPS

AUSTRALIA MIX 
(CRANBERRIES, ALMONDS, WHITE CHOCO

DROPS)

HEMPSEEDS

SOY CRISPIES CACAO/PLAIN 

EXTRA GRANOLA

EXTRA FRUIT

1

2

2.5

2.5

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

FOOD
EVERYTHING IS ALSO AVAILABLE TO TAKE-AWAY

HOMEMADE
SWEETS
BANAÇAÍ BREAD (V)
PIMP YOUR BANACAÍ BREAD: + COCONUT 
YOGHURT/FRUIT 1.- OR CHOOSE FROM EXTRA TOPPINGS

AÇAÍ ENERGY BALL (V)

SNICKERS 

MATCHA / CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

RING CAKE

5.5

3.5

5

4.5

5.5

TOASTS

SMASHED AVOCADO
MICRO GREENS

CARROT LAX
SEEDLINGS

BEET ROOT HUMMUS
BALSAMICO CRÈME, MINT, SESAME

MASCARPONE, KHAKI
MINT, WALNUTS 

ONLY CREAM CHEESE 

MIX OF TWO

BUTTER-CROISSANT

PRETZEL-CROISSANT

POPPYSEED-CROISSANT

VEGAN CROISSANT

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

EXTRA CHERRY JAM & BUTTER

1.7

1.9

2

2.2

2.7

3

AÇAÍ CHIA-PUDDING (V) 32OML
(COCONUT YOGHURT, CACAO NIBS,  COCONUT FLAKES,

BLUEBERRY )

AÇAÍ GRANOLA YOGHURT (V) 320ML
(GRANOLA, COCONUT FLAKES, FRUIT)

AÇAÍ OVERNIGHT OATS (V) 320ML
(AÇAI BASE, COCONUT FLAKES, ALMOND SLICE, 

FRUIT)

13
16
18

ALL PRICES IN CHF INCL. TAXES
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6.5

8
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9
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9

9

6

x

1. CHOOSE YOUR BREAD 
(INCL. CREAM CHEESE, ASK FOR VEGAN OPTIONS)

BAGEL OR SOURDOUGH BREAD 

2. CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING
BAGEL                               SOURDOUGH BREAD

 

PLEASE ORDER AT 
THE COUNTER

TOMATO

CREAM

SOUP (V)

WE-FR availa

10.5



HOT DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS
STILL WATER / 
SPARKLING WATER 3.3DL

HOMEMADE ICE TEA 3DL

HOLY MATCHA LEMONADE 3DL
 
ELDERFLOWER-LEMONADE 3DL

COCONUT WATER 3.3DL

ORGANIC APPLE-GINGER 
LEMONADE 3.3DL

ORGANIC KOMBUCHA 
MINT-GREENTEA 3.3DL

LOLA COLA 3.3DL

DRINKS
EVERYTHING IS ALSO AVAILABLE TO TAKE-AWAY

LOCAL BEER 
BÄRNER MÜNTSCHI 3.3DL

LOCAL BEER QUARTIERBIER 
FROM TRAMDEPOT 3.3DL

IPA LOLA BEER 
(ALCOHOL FREE) 3.3DL

PROSECCO 1DL

HUGO 2DL

APEROL SPRITZ 2DL

CRODINO ROSSO/ORANGE 
(ALCOHOL FREE) 1.75DL

ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO          

DOPPIO 

COFFEE               

CAPPUCCINO

MILK COFFEE               

LATTE MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE  

HOT CHOCOLATE 

MATCHA LATTE 

VANILLA MATCHA LATTE

TUMERIC LATTE

CHAI TEA LATTE (HOMEMADE)

PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE

BABYCCINO 

HOT GINGER*
(FRESH GINGER, ORANGE, MINT)

HOT MINT*

LÄNGGASS TEA*
(BÄRNER ROSE, GINGER&LEMON, 

MENTHE DU MAROC, VERVAIN, JASMIN GREEN TEA, 

BLACK TEA)

*OPTIONALLY SWEETENED WITH HONEY / 

AGAVE +1.-

CLASSIC JUICE 
(PURE ORANGES) 3DL

GREEN SIDE JUICE 
(CUCUMBER, SPINACH, APPLE, LEMON) 3DL

GINGER SHOT 
(GINGER, TUMERIC , LEMON, APPLE) 6CL

OAT PROTEIN SMOOTHIE 
(OATS, PEANUT BUTTER, ALMOND MILK, 

BANANA) 3DL

AÇAÍ SMOOTHIE 
(AÇAÍ, BLUEBERRY, BANANA, 

CACAO NIBS, CHIA) 3DL

JUICES &
SMOOTHIES

4.5/4.2
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ALL PRICES IN CHF INCL. TAXES 

APERITIF

SALE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES TO <18 YEARS 
OF AGE IS PROHIBITED

PLEASE ORDER AT THE
COUNTER

ICED COFFEE 
ICED COFFEE VANILLA
ICED MATCHA 
ICED VANILLA MATCHA 
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA
ICED AÇAÍ MATCHA
ICED TUMERIC
ICED CHAI TEA  (HOMEMADE)
ICED PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE
*DIRTY = PLUS 1 ESPRESSO SHOT +1.-

+0.3 ALTERNATIVE MILK: OAT OR ALMOND MILK 

ICED LATTES*
6.2
6.4

7
7.2
7.6
8.3
6.7
6.7
6.8

ALL COFFEES ARE DECAFFEINATED AVAILABLE


