TOASTS

1. CHOOSE YOUR BREAD

(INCL. CREAM CHEESE, ASK FOR VEGAN OPTIONS)

BAGEL OR SOURDOUGH BREAD

2. CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING

BAGEL	SOURDOUGH B	READ
10	SMASHED AVOCADO MICRO GREENS	16
12	CARROT LAX SEEDLINGS	18
9	BEET ROOT HUMMUS BALSAMICO CRÈME, MINT, SESAME	15
9	MASCARPONE, KHAKI MINT, WALNUTS	16
6	ONLY CREAM CHEESE	9
x	MIX OF TWO	16

BUTTER-CROISSANT	1.7
PRETZEL-CROISSANT	1.9
POPPYSEED-CROISSANT	2
VEGAN CROISSANT	2.2
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	2.7
EXTRA CHERRY JAM & BUTTER	3

FOOD

EVERYTHING IS ALSO AVAILABLE TO TAKE-AWAY

AÇAÍ BOWLS (V)

GRANOLA & COCONUT FLAKES INCL.

1. CHOOSE YOUR SIZE

• SMALL (320ML)	13
• MEDIUM (550ML)	16
 LARGE (750ML) 	18

2. CHOOSE YOUR BASE

- AÇAI, BANANA, BLUEBERRY
- AÇAI, RASPBERRY, MANGO
- 50/50

3. CHOOSE YOUR FRUIT TOPPINGS

- **CLASSIC** (BLUEBERRY, APPLE)
- NOOSA (BANANA, GRAPE)

3. CHOOSE YOUR EXTRA TOPPINGS

TOMATO CREAM SOUP (V) WE-FR availa WE-FR availa



ALL PRICES IN CHF INCL. TAXES

EXTRA TOPPINGS

PEANUT BUTTER	1
SALTED PEANUT BUTTER	2
ALMOND BUTTER	2.5
CASHEW BUTTER	2.5
CACAO NIBS	1
CHOCO DROPS	2
AUSTRALIA MIX	2
(CRANBERRIES, ALMONDS, WHITE CHOCO	
DROPS)	
HEMPSEEDS	1
SOY CRISPIES CACAO/PLAIN	2
EXTRA GRANOLA	1
EXTRA FRUIT	1

AÇAÍ CHIA-PUDDING (V) 320ML	7.5
(COCONUT YOGHURT, CACAO NIBS, COCONUT FL	AKES,
BLUEBERRY)	
AÇAÍ GRANOLA YOGHURT (V) 320ML	6.5
(GRANOLA, COCONUT FLAKES, FRUIT)	
AÇAÍ OVERNIGHT OATS (V) 320ML	8
(AÇAI BASE, COCONUT FLAKES, ALMOND SLICE,	
FRUIT)	

HOMEMADE SWEETS

BANAÇAÍ BREAD (V) PIMP YOUR BANACAÍ BREAD: + COCONUT	5.5
YOGHURT/FRUIT 1 OR CHOOSE FROM EXTRA TOPP	INGS
AÇAÍ ENERGY BALL (V)	3.5
SNICKERS	5
MATCHA / CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	4.5
RING CAKE	5.5

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO	4.5/4.2
DOPPIO	5.5
COFFEE	5
CAPPUCCINO	5.5
MILK COFFEE	5.7
LATTE MACCHIATO	6
FLAT WHITE	6.3
HOT CHOCOLATE	6
MATCHA LATTE	6.8
VANILLA MATCHA LATTE	7
TUMERIC LATTE	6.5
CHAI TEA LATTE (HOMEMADE)	6.5
PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE	6.6
BABYCCINO	1
HOT GINGER*	5.5
(FRESH GINGER, ORANGE, MINT)	
HOT MINT*	5
LÄNGGASS TEA*	5
(BÄRNER ROSE, GINGER&LEMON,	
MENTHE DU MAROC, VERVAIN, JASMIN GREEN TE	Α,
BLACK TEA)	
*OPTIONALLY SWEETENED WITH HONEY /	

*OPTIONALLY SWEETENED WITH HONEY /

AGAVE +1.-

ICED LATTES

ICED COFFEE	6.2
ICED COFFEE VANILLA	6.4
ICED MATCHA	7
ICED VANILLA MATCHA	7.2
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA	7.6
ICED AÇAÍ MATCHA	8.3
ICED TUMERIC	6.7
ICED CHAITEA (HOMEMADE)	6.7
ICED PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE	6.8
*DIDTY DI 110 1 FORDECCO CLIOT +1	

*DIRTY = PLUS 1 ESPRESSO SHOT +1.-

+0.3 ALTERNATIVE MILK: OAT OR ALMOND MILK ALL COFFEES ARE DECAFFEINATED AVAILABLE

DRINKS

EVERYTHING IS ALSO AVAILABLE TO TAKE-AWAY

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

CLASSIC JUICE (PURE ORANGES) 3DL	6.8
GREEN SIDE JUICE (CUCUMBER, SPINACH, APPLE, LEMON) 3DL	7.3
GINGER SHOT (GINGER, TUMERIC , LEMON, APPLE) 6CL	5
OAT PROTEIN SMOOTHIE	7

AÇAÍ SMOOTHIE(AÇAÍ, BLUEBERRY, BANANA,

7.5

(OATS, PEANUT BUTTER, ALMOND MILK,

BANANA) 3DL

CACAO NIBS, CHIA) 3DL



ALL PRICES IN CHF INCL. TAXES

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER / SPARKLING WATER 3.3DL	4.5
HOMEMADE ICE TEA 3DL	4.8
HOLY MATCHA LEMONADE 3DL	7
ELDERFLOWER-LEMONADE 3DL	4
COCONUT WATER 3.3DL	5
ORGANIC APPLE-GINGER LEMONADE 3.3DL	5.5
ORGANIC KOMBUCHA MINT-GREENTEA 3.3DL	6
LOLA COLA 3.3DL	5.5

APERITIF

LOCAL BEER BÄRNER MÜNTSCHI 3.3DL	6.5
LOCAL BEER QUARTIERBIER FROM TRAMDEPOT 3.3DL	6.5
IPA LOLA BEER (ALCOHOL FREE) 3.3DL	6
PROSECCO 1DL	8
HUGO 2DL	12
APEROL SPRITZ 2DL	12
CRODINO ROSSO/ORANGE (ALCOHOL FREE) 1.75DL	6

SALE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES TO <18 YEARS
OF AGE IS PROHIBITED